SKAGIT COUNTY
CANVASSING BOARD
REGULAR MEETING MINUTES'

If Regarding Election Date/Type: April 23, 2024 |:| General |:| Primary Special

Meeting Date/Time: Friday 5/3/2024 1:30pm

Day of week Date Time

Meeting Location:  Skagit County Auditor’s Office
Skagit County Administration Building, Room 201
700 S. Second Street
Mount Vernon, WA 98273

MINUTES

Start time: 1:31PM  End time: 1:39PM

1. Members / County Staff Present:

County Staff:  Gaprielle Clay

Emily Humbert

Citizens:  Cody Hart William Schmidt

Darrell Fussell

Larry Jensen

Tina Champeaux

Number of citizens choosing not to identify themselves: 0

! Minutes of regular and special meetings must be promptly recorded and open to public inspection. (The
statute does not specify any particular kind of “recording.”) RCW 42.30.035



Meeting called to order at 1:31 PM.

Perkins moves to accept meeting minutes from April 30, 2024 canvassing board meeting; Browning
seconds. All in favor; motion passes unanimously.

Perkins swears oath that election results are true and correct. Witnessed by Browning and D’Avignon.
Reconciliation report reviewed.

Perkins moves to accept reconciliation report; seconded by D’Avignon. All in favor; motion passes
unanimously.

Perkins moves to accept rejected ballots; seconded by Browning. All in favor; motion passes
unanimously.

Perkins moves to accept reports and certify the election; seconded by D’Avignon. All in favor; motion
passes unanimously.

Public Comment:
Cody Hart

These representatives—Auditor, Commissioner, Deputy Prosecuting Attorney—have a duty. In Nov 2023
there was an election in which candidates filed for vacated offices. (Hart drops “rider” from RLI insurance
on table.) Office of Skagit County commissioner has been illegally filled by Lisa Janicki for the last 17
months. This canvassing board refuses to address violations. You have an obligation to ensure elections
are conducted for vacated offices. If you do not proceed to comply with your oaths of office you will be
further implicated in corruption. The PA has evidence of election fraud regarding Lisa Janicki. You are
expected to do your duty in compacity as represented. This is going to come to an end! | am disgusted
with all of you! You have drug this county through too much by refusing to do your duties. You should be
ashamed of yourselves.

No other public comments.

Meeting adjourned at 1:39 PM.



Ballot ID Voter ID County First Name

142710021
142716168
142701695
142711932
142708810
142730176
142722467
142724545
142722724
142719976
142752564
142761592
142735720
142686556
142725728
142706001
142701360
142694237
142694237
142705886
142714645
142737553
142753147
142727053
142722953
142720812
142760871
142693846
142716874
142753221
142689827
142712376
142708762

1057879 Skagit
1238447 Skagit
1367696 Skagit
1380815 Skagit
1434442 Skagit
1440695 Skagit
1637745 Skagit
1783751 Skagit
1789151 Skagit
2529171 Skagit
3973282 Skagit
3985754 Skagit
3988506 Skagit
3998119 Skagit
4051453 Skagit
4077117 Skagit
4083732 Skagit
4091147 Skagit
4091147 Skagit
4094245 Skagit
4104952 Skagit
4124335 Skagit
4142649 Skagit
5021178 Skagit
5383793 Skagit
6085428 Skagit
7955235 Skagit
9277123 Skagit
9519078 Skagit
9637250 Skagit
10242870 Skagit
10253833 Skagit
10651771 Skagit

LACEY
CONNIE
KENNETH
ERIN
JOSEPH
TRACY
TERESA
SHIRLEEN
JASON
MAREN
CAMIE
ROGER
DANIEL
KELLY
DARIA
REYNALDA
PATRICK
ALICE
ALICE
MARLO
DENNIS
OLGA
JULIE
ANDREA
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
KIRSTIN
THOMAS
DANIEL
JAMIE
GUY
JORDYN
AUSTIN

Last Name
SUMMERS
BURDSAL
WOODS
CLARK
WEAVER
COOK
STREBE
RENFROW
HARVEY
MANSFIELD
LENSEIGNE
YELINEK
FEENEY
BLAINE
HEWITT

CORTEZ-TRUIJILLO

SMEDILE
MCCONNELL
MCCONNELL
FRANK
MCINTYRE
NAVA
CHANG
ARNOLD
POST
MARTIN
SCHAFFNER
BANTA
SCHAFER
DOTSON
STICKNEY
BECKER
GARNER
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Ballot ID Voter ID County First Name

142765722
142699959
142753955
142699299
142716851
142724108
142740499
142724853
142704869
142711899
142689486
142720322
142700021
142729555
142764581
142753244
142751391
142714471
142758362
142738348
142688660
142766707
142738367
142706927
142706927
142690422
142728186
142726675
142696082
142717746
142771471
143196474
142727326

10938844 Skagit
11016778 Skagit
11198606 Skagit
11353508 Skagit
11462996 Skagit
11624816 Skagit
11654374 Skagit
11780193 Skagit
11940247 Skagit
12161311 Skagit
12318005 Skagit
12607978 Skagit
12631561 Skagit
12666165 Skagit
12691754 Skagit
12716396 Skagit
12816134 Skagit
12819481 Skagit
12862479 Skagit
12874462 Skagit
12973680 Skagit
13018056 Skagit
13022901 Skagit
13110619 Skagit
13110619 Skagit
13136116 Skagit
13136449 Skagit
13221778 Skagit
13235919 Skagit
13301279 Skagit
13302423 Skagit
13385727 Skagit
13405111 Skagit

CATHERINE
CLAUDIA
LETTIE
JEREMY
AMY
TESSA
HANNAH
JUSTIN
MICHAEL
VICTORIA
ASHLEY
CONNOR
LOGAN
JOHN
AARON
MADISON
KRISTOFFER
AUDREY
EMMA
LOGAN
OWEN
PEGAH
ETHAN
DELLENE
DELLENE
CONNOR
BRYCE
GREGORY
ERIK
BROOKLYN
TERESA
COLIN
KAILEY

Last Name
JENSEN
BRIONES
LANCE

VANDERKOOY

BOETTCHER
HAWK
SCHUH
SANCHEZ
MANN
CALLAGHAN
DODGE
NORTH
WALKER
KISEL

DEAN
COLLIE
HEACOX
HANSEN
CARLTON
PURDY
HOLMES
AMANI
COSPER
DAHL

DAHL
MOTL
FARRUGGIA
SELVIDGE
HENDEN
HAYES
KAUBER
MITCHELL
CARLSON
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Ballot ID Voter ID County First Name

142747776
143201429
142762779
142701735
142769543
142739934
142754405
142687674
142713200
142745661
142732031
142716485
142708647
142717923
142745214
142743666
142694740
142686557
142757801
142767462
142745304
142737622
142691612
142703357
142756509
142742946
142760567
142761986
142740623
142722958
142728772
142766453
142717793

13428440 Skagit
13548406 Skagit
13628908 Skagit
13676223 Skagit
13829208 Skagit
1120855 Skagit
1371036 Skagit
1377371 Skagit
1494486 Skagit
1580113 Skagit
1666019 Skagit
1741215 Skagit
2548598 Skagit
2586742 Skagit
2596142 Skagit
3275634 Skagit
3680194 Skagit
3998158 Skagit
4007463 Skagit
4047437 Skagit
4073984 Skagit
4081103 Skagit
4092187 Skagit
4102698 Skagit
4105565 Skagit
4117794 Skagit
4126284 Skagit
4126390 Skagit
4131525 Skagit
4132586 Skagit
4135190 Skagit
4244945 Skagit
6990514 Skagit

LUCAS
BARBARA
KUR
ALEXANDRA
SAMUEL
RICHARD
KAREN
WILLIAM
RAYMOND
DONELDA
ERIN
JACOB
ROBIN
CALVIN
DAVID
MICHAEL
LESLIE
JOHN
PATRICIA
ELIZABETH
MICHAEL
TONI
JOHN
LYDIA
DOUGLAS
BARBARA
GLENN
KIMBERLEE
CHERYL
DAVID
STEVEN
GUY
LOUIS

Last Name
BLOOM
NICHOLSON
GUM-RING
ENGLISH
WISDOM
BROWN
RYAN

VAIL

HART
ARNEY
SANDERS
BROCK
HOLT
STANFORD
WEITZEL
EATON
GIBBS
THOMSON
SAYRE
MCDONNELL
BART

ENOS
SURBERT
BARCOTT
FAKKEMA
DENHAM
BORDNER
RAY
KILCOLLINS
HANSEN
CASTANO
MASTERS
BROUILLARD
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Ballot ID Voter ID County First Name

142757066
142748508
142730575
142765142
142710630
142717962
142768904
142767729
142730912
142760708
142688581
142707225
142706485
142707270
142742633
142744035
142762714
142717630
142767186

7794006 Skagit
8318623 Skagit
8709862 Skagit
9804885 Skagit
9922453 Skagit
9982024 Skagit
11150235 Skagit
11211875 Skagit
12016674 Skagit
12232800 Skagit
12292377 Skagit
12301970 Skagit
12601753 Skagit
13003270 Skagit
13486562 Skagit
13508668 Skagit
13644842 Skagit
13768614 Skagit
13796507 Skagit

PEREGRINE
JOHN
JAMES
ALICIA
EMILIE
SARAH
JARED
ANDREA
ELIZABETH
ARTHUR
ERIC
JENIFER
LINDA
CARL
SCOTT
RICHARD
JAMES
EILEEN
DONALDO

Last Name
O'GORMLEY
HUGGINS
HOLMES
JACKSON
FUNSTON
CHASE
BOWMAN
BRIN
HENDRIX
GILBERT
LARSON
KIEPE
ROSENGREN
KIEPE
LAFEIN
PRICE
ENSLEY
FRACK
ROJAS
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