

If Regarding Elec	tion Date/Type: April	23, 2024 Gener	al Primary 🗸 Special			
Meeting Date/Ti	me: Friday	5/3/2024	1:30pm			
	Day of week	Date	Time			
Meeting Location	Skagit County Ao 700 S. Second St	Skagit County Auditor's Office Skagit County Administration Building, Room 201 700 S. Second Street Mount Vernon, WA 98273				
MINUTES						
Start time: 1:31p	om End time: 1:39p	om				
1. Members / C	ounty Staff Present:	:				
✓ Auditor	Designee	Sandy Perkins				
Commissi	oner Designee	Peter Browning				
Prosecuto	r V Designee	Jason D'Avignon				
County Staff:	Gabrielle Clay Emily Humbert					
Citizens:	Cody Hart	Willia	am Schmidt			
	Darrell Fussell					
	Larry Jensen					
	Tina Champeaux					

Number of citizens choosing not to identify themselves: 0

¹ Minutes of regular and special meetings must be promptly recorded and open to public inspection. (The statute does not specify any particular kind of "recording.") RCW 42.30.035

Meeting called to order at 1:31 PM.

Perkins moves to accept meeting minutes from April 30, 2024 canvassing board meeting; Browning seconds. All in favor; motion passes unanimously.

Perkins swears oath that election results are true and correct. Witnessed by Browning and D'Avignon.

Reconciliation report reviewed.

Perkins moves to accept reconciliation report; seconded by D'Avignon. All in favor; motion passes unanimously.

Perkins moves to accept rejected ballots; seconded by Browning. All in favor; motion passes unanimously.

Perkins moves to accept reports and certify the election; seconded by D'Avignon. All in favor; motion passes unanimously.

Public Comment:

Cody Hart

These representatives—Auditor, Commissioner, Deputy Prosecuting Attorney—have a duty. In Nov 2023 there was an election in which candidates filed for vacated offices. (Hart drops "rider" from RLI insurance on table.) Office of Skagit County commissioner has been illegally filled by Lisa Janicki for the last 17 months. This canvassing board refuses to address violations. You have an obligation to ensure elections are conducted for vacated offices. If you do not proceed to comply with your oaths of office you will be further implicated in corruption. The PA has evidence of election fraud regarding Lisa Janicki. You are expected to do your duty in compacity as represented. This is going to come to an end! I am disgusted with all of you! You have drug this county through too much by refusing to do your duties. You should be ashamed of yourselves.

No other public comments.

Meeting adjourned at 1:39 PM.

Ballot ID	Voter ID	County	First Name	Last Name	Election	Ballot Status	Challenge Reason
142710021	1057879	Skagit	LACEY	SUMMERS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142716168	1238447	Skagit	CONNIE	BURDSAL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142701695	1367696	Skagit	KENNETH	WOODS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142711932	1380815	Skagit	ERIN	CLARK	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142708810	1434442	Skagit	JOSEPH	WEAVER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142730176	1440695	Skagit	TRACY	COOK	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142722467	1637745	Skagit	TERESA	STREBE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142724545	1783751	Skagit	SHIRLEEN	RENFROW	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142722724	1789151	Skagit	JASON	HARVEY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142719976	2529171	Skagit	MAREN	MANSFIELD	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142752564	3973282	Skagit	CAMIE	LENSEIGNE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142761592	3985754	Skagit	ROGER	YELINEK	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142735720	3988506	Skagit	DANIEL	FEENEY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142686556	3998119	Skagit	KELLY	BLAINE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142725728	4051453	Skagit	DARIA	HEWITT	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142706001	4077117	Skagit	REYNALDA	CORTEZ-TRUJILLO	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142701360	4083732	Skagit	PATRICK	SMEDILE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142694237	4091147	Skagit	ALICE	MCCONNELL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142694237	4091147	Skagit	ALICE	MCCONNELL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142705886	4094245	Skagit	MARLO	FRANK	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142714645	4104952	Skagit	DENNIS	MCINTYRE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142737553	4124335	Skagit	OLGA	NAVA	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142753147	4142649	Skagit	JULIE	CHANG	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142727053	5021178	Skagit	ANDREA	ARNOLD	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142722953	5383793	Skagit	TIMOTHY	POST	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142720812	6085428	Skagit	MICHAEL	MARTIN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142760871	7955235	Skagit	KIRSTIN	SCHAFFNER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142693846	9277123	Skagit	THOMAS	BANTA	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142716874	9519078	Skagit	DANIEL	SCHAFER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142753221	9637250	Skagit	JAMIE	DOTSON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142689827	10242870	Skagit	GUY	STICKNEY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142712376		U	JORDYN	BECKER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142708762	10651771	Skagit	AUSTIN	GARNER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match

Ballot ID	Voter ID	County	First Name	Last Name	Election	Ballot Status	Challenge Reason
142765722	10938844	Skagit	CATHERINE	JENSEN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142699959	11016778	Skagit	CLAUDIA	BRIONES	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142753955	11198606	Skagit	LETTIE	LANCE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142699299	11353508	Skagit	JEREMY	VANDERKOOY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142716851	11462996	Skagit	AMY	BOETTCHER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142724108	11624816	Skagit	TESSA	HAWK	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142740499	11654374	Skagit	HANNAH	SCHUH	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142724853	11780193	Skagit	JUSTIN	SANCHEZ	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142704869	11940247	Skagit	MICHAEL	MANN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142711899	12161311	Skagit	VICTORIA	CALLAGHAN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142689486	12318005	Skagit	ASHLEY	DODGE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142720322	12607978	Skagit	CONNOR	NORTH	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142700021	12631561	Skagit	LOGAN	WALKER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142729555	12666165	Skagit	JOHN	KISEL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142764581	12691754	Skagit	AARON	DEAN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142753244	12716396	Skagit	MADISON	COLLIE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142751391	12816134	Skagit	KRISTOFFER	HEACOX	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142714471	12819481	Skagit	AUDREY	HANSEN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142758362	12862479	Skagit	EMMA	CARLTON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142738348	12874462	Skagit	LOGAN	PURDY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142688660	12973680	Skagit	OWEN	HOLMES	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142766707	13018056	Skagit	PEGAH	AMANI	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142738367	13022901	Skagit	ETHAN	COSPER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142706927	13110619	Skagit	DELLENE	DAHL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142706927	13110619	Skagit	DELLENE	DAHL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142690422	13136116	Skagit	CONNOR	MOTL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142728186	13136449	Skagit	BRYCE	FARRUGGIA	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142726675	13221778	Skagit	GREGORY	SELVIDGE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142696082	13235919	Skagit	ERIK	HENDEN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142717746	13301279	Skagit	BROOKLYN	HAYES	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142771471	13302423	Skagit	TERESA	KAUBER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
143196474	13385727	Skagit	COLIN	MITCHELL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142727326	13405111	Skagit	KAILEY	CARLSON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match

Ballot ID	Voter ID	County	First Name	Last Name	Election	Ballot Status	Challenge Reason
142747776	13428440	Skagit	LUCAS	BLOOM	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
143201429	13548406	Skagit	BARBARA	NICHOLSON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142762779	13628908	Skagit	KUR	GUM-RING	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142701735	13676223	Skagit	ALEXANDRA	ENGLISH	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142769543	13829208	Skagit	SAMUEL	WISDOM	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Signature Does Not Match
142739934	1120855	Skagit	RICHARD	BROWN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142754405	1371036	Skagit	KAREN	RYAN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142687674	1377371	Skagit	WILLIAM	VAIL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142713200	1494486	Skagit	RAYMOND	HART	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142745661	1580113	Skagit	DONELDA	ARNEY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142732031	1666019	Skagit	ERIN	SANDERS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142716485	1741215	Skagit	JACOB	BROCK	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142708647	2548598	Skagit	ROBIN	HOLT	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142717923	2586742	Skagit	CALVIN	STANFORD	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142745214	2596142	Skagit	DAVID	WEITZEL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142743666	3275634	Skagit	MICHAEL	EATON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142694740	3680194	Skagit	LESLIE	GIBBS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142686557	3998158	Skagit	JOHN	THOMSON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142757801	4007463	Skagit	PATRICIA	SAYRE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142767462	4047437	Skagit	ELIZABETH	MCDONNELL	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142745304	4073984	Skagit	MICHAEL	BART	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142737622	4081103	Skagit	TONI	ENOS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142691612	4092187	Skagit	JOHN	SURBERT	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142703357	4102698	Skagit	LYDIA	BARCOTT	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142756509	4105565	Skagit	DOUGLAS	FAKKEMA	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142742946	4117794	Skagit	BARBARA	DENHAM	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142760567	4126284	Skagit	GLENN	BORDNER	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142761986	4126390	Skagit	KIMBERLEE	RAY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142740623	4131525	_	CHERYL	KILCOLLINS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142722958	4132586	Skagit	DAVID	HANSEN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142728772	4135190	_	STEVEN	CASTANO	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142766453	4244945	•	GUY	MASTERS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142717793	6990514	Skagit	LOUIS	BROUILLARD	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned

Ballot ID Vo	ter ID County	First Name	Last Name	Election	Ballot Status	Challenge Reason
142757066 7	794006 Skagit	PEREGRINE	O'GORMLEY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142748508 83	318623 Skagit	JOHN	HUGGINS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142730575 87	709862 Skagit	JAMES	HOLMES	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142765142 98	804885 Skagit	ALICIA	JACKSON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142710630 99	922453 Skagit	EMILIE	FUNSTON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142717962 99	982024 Skagit	SARAH	CHASE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142768904 113	150235 Skagit	JARED	BOWMAN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142767729 112	211875 Skagit	ANDREA	BRIN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142730912 120	016674 Skagit	ELIZABETH	HENDRIX	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142760708 122	232800 Skagit	ARTHUR	GILBERT	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142688581 122	292377 Skagit	ERIC	LARSON	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142707225 123	301970 Skagit	JENIFER	KIEPE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142706485 126	601753 Skagit	LINDA	ROSENGREN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142707270 130	003270 Skagit	CARL	KIEPE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142742633 134	486562 Skagit	SCOTT	LAFEIN	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142744035 135	508668 Skagit	RICHARD	PRICE	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142762714 136	644842 Skagit	JAMES	ENSLEY	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142717630 137	768614 Skagit	EILEEN	FRACK	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned
142767186 137	796507 Skagit	DONALDO	ROJAS	Special Apr 23 2024	Rejected	Unsigned